
From: Martha Roherty <mroherty@nasuad.org>
To: @nasuanasua@nasuad.org

Agatha Bojorquez (Assist. to Melanie Starns)abojorquez@azdes.gov
Andrew Rossaross@ooa.state.md.us
Angela De Rochaangela.derocha@kdads.ks.gov
Ann HartsteinAnn.Hartstein@state.ma.us
Anna Esparza (Assist. to Lora Connolly)Anna.Esparza@aging.ca.gov
Anne M. Shriverashriver@pa.gov
Anne Olson (anne.olson@wisconsin.gov)anne.olson@wisconsin.gov
AnnMarie StevensAnnMarie.Stevens@maine.gov
Arthur San Agustinarthur.sanagustin@dphss.guam.gov
Barb Halstead (Assist to John Holton)Barb.halstead@illinois.gov
Barbara Short (Assist. to Greg Olsen)Barbara.Short@ofa.state.ny.us
Bill Moss (MossBD@dshs.wa.gov)MossBD@dshs.wa.gov
Bobbi Jo GarberBobbi.Jo.Garber@dhss.mo.gov
Bonnie Kantor-Burmanbkantor-burman@age.state.oh.us
Brian Dukebduke@pa.gov
Camille Georgecamille.george@ahs.state.vt.us
Carmen Sanchez (PR)dipini@yahoo.com
Carrie Molkecarrie.molke@wisconsin.gov
Celesta HartgravesCelesta.Hartgraves@health.mo.gov
Charles Corley Corleyct@elderaffairs.org
Charles Rehbeincrehbein@mt.gov
Chris Finchcfinch@dhs.gov.vi
Chris Fletcherchris.fletcher@fssa.in.gov
Chris Harbeck Chris.Harbeck@ky.gov
Christy AbeChristy.Abe@hhsc.state.tx.us
Cindy Warf (Assist to Jim Schulman)Cindy.Warf@tn.gov
Connie ParkerConnie.Parker@Arkansas.Gov
Corinda CrossdaleCorinda.Crossdale@aging.ny.gov
Craig Kaberlinecraig.kaberline@kdads.ks.gov
Cynthia OfsteadCynthia.Ofstead@wi.gov
Danika Welsch (Assist. to Donna Harvey)danika.welsch@iowa.gov
David Gingerichdgingerich@pa.gov
David Rogers (FL)David.Rogers@ahca.myflorida.com
Debbie PiersonDebbie.pierson@fssa.in.gov
Deborah Andersondeborah.anderson2@ky.gov
Deborah Lee Mathias (Admin Officer for PA)dmathias@pa.gov
Denise BradleyDenise.Bradley@MassMail.State.MA.US
Denise Daniellodenise.daniello@alaska.gov
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Donna Harveydonna.harvey@iowa.gov
Duane Mayesduane.mayes@alaska.gov
Elisa GarzaElisa.Garza@dads.state.tx.us
Emila Jackson (Assist. to Bonnie K Burman)ejackson@age.ohio.gov
Faafiti Tauanuupt_tauanuu@yahoo.com
Faith LairdFaith.laird@fssa.in.gov
Gary Jessee Gary.Jessee@hhsc.state.tx.us
Gina Meier-Hummelgina.meierhummel@kdads.ks.gov
Gino RinaldiGino.Rinaldi@state.nm.us
Gloria Lawlahggl@ooa.state.md.us
Heather Babbittheather.babbitt1@wyo.gov
Heather Kriegerheather.krieger@nebraska.gov
Hope Roberts (OH)hroberts@age.ohio.gov
Jacqueline Proctor - Deputy Commisioner WVjacqueline.a.proctor@wv.gov
James Bulotjjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us
James Martinjames.martin@maine.gov
James RothrockJames.Rothrock@dars.virginia.gov
James SchmidlkoferJames.Schmidlkofer@wisconsin.gov
Jan Enganjengan@nd.gov
Jane Grunerjgruner@adsd.nv.gov
Jasmin Grant (Assist. to Dennis Streets)Jasmin.Grant@dhhs.nc.gov
Jean O'Callaghanjdocallaghan@dhr.state.ga.us
Jean Woodjean.wood@state.mn.us
Jeff Weller (ID)Jeff.Weller@aging.idaho.gov
Jill Rogers (DE)jill.rogers@state.de.us
Jim ShulmanJim.Shulman@tn.gov
Joe Ewertjoe.ewert@kdads.ks.gov
Joel Wulfjoel.wulf@iowa.gov
John K. HoltonJohn.k.holton@illinois.gov
John Thompson john.thompson@dc.gov
Jon Weizenbaumjon.weizenbaum@dads.state.tx.us
Joyce Bexten (Assist. to Celesta Hartgraves) Joyce.Bexten@health.mo.gov
Judy Cunningham (Assist. to Krista Hughes)Judy.Cunningham@arkansas.gov
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Kari SederburgSederburgK@michigan.gov
Kathleen Zaroogian (RI)Kathleen.Zaroogian@dea.ri.gov
Kathy MillerKathy.Miller@vda.virginia.gov
Kathy PoulinKathy.Poulin@maine.gov
Kathy ZamataKathy.Zamata@tn.gov
Katie Roeperkatie.roeper@vda.virginia.gov
Krista Bostonkrista.boston@state.mn.us
Krista Hugheskrista.hughes@arkansas.gov
Lance Robertsonlance.robertson@okdhs.org
Lea Stuevelea.stueve@kdads.ks.gov
Lisa BondLisa.Bond@state.de.us
Lisa Morley lisa.morley@alaska.gov
Lora ConnollyLora.Connolly@aging.ca.gov
Lowell AryeLowell.Arye@dhs.state.nj.us
Margaret Gerundo-Murkettemargaret.gerundo-murkette@ct.gov
Marilyn Kinsmanmarilyn.kinsman@state.sd.us
Mary Killoughmary.killough@illinois.gov
Megan HaddockMegan.Haddock@okdhs.org
Melanie Starns mstarns@azdes.gov
Melinda BertucciMelinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov
Melvin Faiaomlof65@gmail.com
Mike McCormickmike.r.mccormick@state.or.us
Mowery, Judith (Assist. to Lance Roberston)Judith.Mowery@okdhs.org
Murlean Van Beverhoudtm_vanbeverhoudt@yahoo.com
Myles CopelandMyles.Copeland@state.nm.us
Nancy Day (Assist. to Lowell Arye)Nancy.Day@doh.state.nj.us
Neal MorrisonNeal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov
Nels Holmgrennholmgren@utah.gov
Nikki Gilliland (Assist. to Kari Bruffet)nikko.gilliland@kdads.ks.gov
Patti KillingsworthPatti.Killingsworth@tn.gov
Penny Clark (NE)Penny.Clark@nebraska.gov
Rhonda Powell (Dep Dir)PowellR4@michigan.gov
Ricker HamiltonRicker.Hamilton@maine.gov
Robert Roswallrobert.e.roswall@wv.gov
Sam HawsSam.haws@aging.idaho.gov
Scott Wamsleywamsleys@michigan.gov
Sharon Foley (Exec. Secretary to Corinda Crossdale)Sharon.Foley@aging.ny.gov 
Sheri Rockburn (NH)Sheri.Rockburn@dhhs.state.nh.us 
Stephanie BlockerStephenie.Blocker@Arkansas.Gov
Stephanie HullStephanie.hull@maryland.gov
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Stuart SchurrStuart.Schurr@state.vt.us
Sue TemperSue.Temper@MassMail.State.MA.US
Sue ThompsonSue.Thomson@MassMail.State.MA.US
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Susan Wehrysusan.wehry@state.vt.us 
Suzanne Merrillsuzanne.merrill@dhhs.nc.gov 
Terry L. Hess (Fin. Director)terry.l.hess@wv.gov 
Tim CathermanTim.Catherman@vda.virginia.gov 
Tim Corteztimothy.cortez@state.co.us
Tim Ernsttim.ernst@wyo.gov
Tina Gerber-Winn (Dep Administrator)trgerber@adsd.nv.gov 
Tina Tofili (Am Samoa)teesamoa@gmail.com 
Tina ZsenakTina.Zsenak@doh.state.nj.us
Todd Coffeytodd.coffey@state.co.us 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Tracey TarrTTarr@dhhs.state.nh.us 
Wesley Lumwesley.lum@doh.hawaii.gov 
William Streurwilliam.streur@alaska.gov 
Yonda SnyderYonda.snyder@fssa.in.gov

Date: 11/17/2014 3:59:51 PM 
Subject: postponing all state call on Friday, November 21

Good afternoon-

Please note that we have to postpone Friday's all-state call on “What a Waste”. We will let you know as soon as we 
are able to get it rescheduled. Have a great week.

Martha

Martha A. Roherty
Executive Director
NASUAD
1201 15th Street, NW, Suite 350 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-898-2580 (direct) 
202-320-7419 (cell)
202-898-2578 (main)
www.nasuad.org
www.hcbs.org
www.nasuadiQ.org
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^HCBS
V  NATIONAL HOME & COMMUNITY 

BASED SERVICES CONFERENCE

Save the Date!
August 3 1-September 3, 2015

Washington Milton Hotel 
Washington, DC


